Changes in Sub. S-hldr's Int (Section 138 of CA 2016)

NTPM HOLDINGS BERHAD

Particulars of substantial Securities Holder

Name MR TEOH TEIK LIN

Nationality/Country of

incorporation

Malaysia

Descriptions (Class) Ordinary Shares

Details of changes

No	Date of change	No of securities	Type of Transaction	Nature of Interest	
1	17 May 2017	2,656,000	Disposed	Direct Interest	
	Name of registered holder	TEOH TEIK LIN			
	Address of registered holder	51, Jalan PJU 1A/29, Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan			
	Description of "Others" Type of Transaction				

Circumstances by reason of which change has occurred

Open Market Disposal

Nature of interest Direct Interest

Direct (units) 52,758,978

Direct (%)

Indirect/deemed interest (units) 52,371,922

Indirect/deemed interest (%)

Total no of securities after

change

105,130,900

Date of notice 22 May 2017

Date notice received by Listed

Issuer

22 May 2017

Remarks:

Deemed Interested: -

By virtue of his interest in Kota Beras Sendirian Berhad ("KBSB"), Mr. Teoh Teik Lin is deemed interested in the Ordinary Shares of the Company to the extent that KBSB has an interest.

Announcement Info			
Company Name	NTPM HOLDINGS BERHAD		
Stock Name	NTPM		
Date Announced	22 May 2017		
Category	Change in the Interest of Substantial Shareholder Pursuant to Section 138 of CA 2016		
Reference Number	CS2-18052017-00175		

1 of 1 5/22/17, 5:37 PM